

Court No. - 64

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 26 of 1985

Appellant :- Gorakh Nath Singh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- R.K. Verma, Arun Kumar
Tripathi, D.N. Yadav, Nazrul Islam Jafri, Utkarsh Pandey (A.C.)

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh, J.

Sri Rahul Mishra, Advocate has filed vakalatnama on behalf of appellant, which is taken on record.

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list in the next cause for final argument.

Order Date :- 12.2.2020

A. Tripathi